ESC	NO PART OF ANY STEVENS-NESS FORM MA	2007-003869	
Daniel Clayton	c Or	Klamath County, Oregon	
Hilvard Shari	<u> </u>		
4720 Pepperwood	Court, Klamath Falls, OR		
Daniel Clayton	E Address 4/6.3	00016711200700038690010014	
Daniel Shari J	- 11 71 511 04	03/08/2007 12:33:54 PM Fee: \$21.00	
9720 repperweed Court Grantee's Name ar	nd Address 97603		
After recording, return to (Name, Address,  Daniel Clayton E & D			
4720 Pepperwood			
,	OK 97603		
Until requested otherwise, send all tax state Daniel Clayton E			
Daniel Shari J			
4720 Pepperwood Klamath Falls, O	Court Parkaz		
Mamain Fello	<u> </u>		***
	•	ND SALE DEED	
KNOW ALL BY THE	SE PRESENTS that Dan el	. Chayton E & Hilyard Shari J	·
		does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto	
Daniel, Clay Tor	,	d assigns, all of that certain real property, with the tenements, here	,
	ereunto belonging or in any way a		
State of Oregon, described as	follows, to-wit:		
Banyan Par	rk, 1st additi	m 01-84	
1021.701.	· y / v · addi ()	or black i	
Lot 11	- 45		
	X		
	_ ~		
	~\ /		
4		7 1 1	
	W W		
	W		
To Have and to Hold th		inue description on reverse) s heirs, successors and assigns foreyer,	
The true and actual con	sideration paid for this transfer, st	ated in terms of dollars, is \$   • However, the state of the s	he
actual consideration consists o	f or includes other property or val-	ue given or promised which is $\square$ part of the $\square$ the whole (indica	ite
		able, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) e singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall l	be
made so that this dead shall on	unly aqually to corporations and to	individuals A	
IN WITNESS WHERE	OF, the grantor has executed this	instrument on Words 8, 2007; its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized	
to do so by order of its board of		as sear, if any, arrived by an officer of other person duty authorize	ou
BEEORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS	S INSTRUMENT THE PERSON TRANSFER-	( layto )	
RING FEE TITLE SHOULD INQUIRE A UNDER ORS 197.352, THIS INSTRUME	ABOUT THE PERSON'S RIGHTS, IF ANY, ENT DOES NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROP-	The contract of the contract o	
FORTA DECOMINED IN THIS INCTUING	CNIT IN VIOLATION OF ADDITIONDIE LAND	Shaw I Damel	
MENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE T WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR CO	RE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRU- TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK JUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERI- IE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST		
TARIVING UN FUNEST PRACTICES AS	DEFINED IN ONO SULSSO AND TO INCOINC		
ORS 197.352.	NG PROPERTY OWNERS, IF ANY, UNDER		
ሮፕ <i>ለ</i>	ATE OF OREGON. County of	Algmath 100	
317	This instrument was acknowle	$38-0.7$ $4 \leq hari J Daniel$	,
by .	Clayton F Danie	1 + Shari J Daniel	·,
hv		edged before me on	,
as			
of -			···· •
6 <b>6 20</b> 0 09	e <del>ssessessess</del> Ficial seal	Dance Muclendore	
PANCINE NOT	MULLENDORE Ø	Notary Public for Oregon	-
MY COMMISSION	ION NO. 374651 (2) NEXPIRES NOV. 13, 2007(2)	My commission expires	
<i>\$25555555555</i>	<b>*************************************</b>		